DivisioN OF FRUIT AND VEGETABLES

(863) 578-1900
(863) 578-1901 Fax

170 CENTURY BOULEVARD
BarTow, FLORIDA 33830-7700

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES
COMMISSIONER WILTON SIMPSON

Percent Acid:
Degree Brix:

Ratio:

Solids x Box:

Juice Content:

(LLbs. Per Box)

Gals. Per Box:

Approx. Boxes:

Season

Weighted Brix:
Weighted Acid:
Juice Content:
Percent Acid:
Degree Brix:
Ratio:

Solids x Box:

Juice Content:

(Lbs. Per Box)

Gals. Per Box:

Approx. Boxes:

Season

Weighted Brix:
Weighted Acid:
Juice Content:

Weekly Fruit Analysis Report
Week Ending 12-24-2023

Last Year's Data

* ORANGES

0.63

9.34

14.83

4.5317

48.52

5.62

1,078,257

9.35

0.62
48.25

Percent Acid:
Degree Brix:

Ratio:

Solids x Box:

Juice Content:

(Lbs. Per Box)

Gals. Per Box:

Approx. Boxes:

Season

Weighted Brix:
Weighted Acid:
Juice Content:

GRAPEFRUIT

1.13

.12

8.07

4.1197

45.20

5.24

25,092

.21

1.15
43.75

Percent Acid:
Degree Brix:

Ratio:

Solids x Box:

Juice Content:

(Lbs. Per Box)

Gals. Per Box:

Approx. Boxes:

Season

Weighted Brix:
Weighted Acid:
Juice Content:

0.66

9.52

14.42

4.6940

49.29

5.71

850,433

9.49

0.65
48.92

4.1733

45.52

5.28

28,766

9.20

1.12
44.43

* Includes oranges, mandarins (citrus reticulata) and tangerines (citrus tangerina)

which may be used in orange products.

1-800-HELPFLA

www.FDACS.gov



