

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES COMMISSIONER WILTON SIMPSON

Weekly Fruit Analysis Report Week Ending 12-24-2023			
Last Year's Data * ORANGES			
Percent Acid:	0.63	Percent Acid:	0.66
i crecht i reta.	0.02	i creene i leta.	0.00
Degree Brix:	9.34	Degree Brix:	9.52
Ratio:	14.83	Ratio:	14.42
Solids x Box:	4.5317	Solids x Box:	4.6940
Juice Content: (Lbs. Per Box)	48.52	Juice Content: (Lbs. Per Box)	49.29
Gals. Per Box:	5.62	Gals. Per Box:	5.71
Approx. Boxes:	1,078,257	Approx. Boxes:	850,433
Season		Season	
Weighted Brix:	9.35	Weighted Brix:	9.49
Weighted Acid:	0.62	Weighted Acid:	0.65
Juice Content:	48.25	Juice Content:	48.92
GRAPEFRUIT			
Percent Acid:	1.13	Percent Acid:	1.13
Degree Brix:	9.12	Degree Brix:	9.17
Ratio:	8.07	Ratio:	8.12
Solids x Box:	4.1197	Solids x Box:	4.1733
Juice Content: (Lbs. Per Box)	45.20	Juice Content: (Lbs. Per Box)	45.52
Gals. Per Box:	5.24	Gals. Per Box:	5.28
Approx. Boxes:	25,092	Approx. Boxes:	28,766
Season		Season	
Weighted Brix:	9.21	Weighted Brix:	9.20
Weighted Acid:	1.15	Weighted Acid:	1.12
Juice Content:	43.75	Juice Content:	44.43
calle content.	.2.73	successitent.	

* Includes oranges, mandarins (citrus reticulata) and tangerines (citrus tangerina) which may be used in orange products.